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Name

Herr Nikolas Bausback
Herr Buchlev

Herr Bachar Abou Chanab
Frau Paola Odilla Amstad
Herr Wrang

Herr Francis Lang

Frau Iréne Saesseli

Frau Monika Hottiger
Herr Fernando Piedra
Frau Andrea Haidorfer
Herr Jérébme Amiguet
Frau Karin Deilmann
Frau Bea Wild

Frau Karen Wolf

Herr Hans Lamprecht

Name

Frau Hong Ding

Frau Dihrig

Frau Nicole Montavon
Herr Bartlomiej Igla
Frau Elisabeth Wélchli
Frau Nicole Oppenheim
Herr Kamras

Herr Andrea Schoellkopf
Frau Angelika Hederer
Herr Dmitrij Nikolenkov
Frau Arianna Testa
Herr Hakan Gokce

Herr Simon Wild

Herr Kaplan

Frau Linda Lamprecht

1st
57,31
59,04
64,62
51,41
51,03
52,76
53,14
49,68
39,23
53,14
48,59
46,54
51,03
50,32
24,36

2nd
61,80
58,01
49,68
56,60
56,28
51,41
49,68
49,68
58,65
43,78
47,24
47,95
40,96
34,94
44,10

Total
119,11
117,05
114,30
108,01
107,31
104,17
102,82

99,36
97,88
96,92
95,83
94,49
91,99
85,26
68,46



